
Pachet intretinere agro

I.D.: 42425495

Data publicarii	11.04.19	Coduri CPV	03111000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 667,87 RON - 667,87 RON

Descriere: Erbicid total $10 \times 45.87 = 458.70$ Calypso $4 \times 18.35 = 73.40$ Actara $2 \times 4.58 = 9.16$ Mospilan $1 \times 3.67 = 3.67$ Ingrasamant complex 1×78.90 Pomi fructiferi $4 \times 11.01 = 44.04$
